[he list of Holiday:

List Of Holidays 2026 for all department

2026 is prepared in accordance with the Calender of Govt. of Tripuwra

SI. No. [Festival / Occasion Date Days of week No. of days
'1 [?IcldjiSuhh..ls's_Hirlhd.xy 53.01.2026 Eriday 1
2 Swaraswati Puja
3 Republic Day 26.01.2026 Monday 1
4 Maha Shivratri 15.02.2026 Sunday 1 -
5 Holi 04.03.2026 Wednesday |
6 Idu'l Fitre 21.03.2026 Saturday 1
7 Good Friday 03.04.2026 Friday 1
8 Benpali New Year 15:04:2026 ~Wednesday - 1
9 Goria Puja 21.04.2026 Tuesday i !
10 Buddha Purnima 01.05.2026 Friday 1
~ 11 __|Rabindra Jayanti | 09.05.2026 |  Saturday 1
- 12— |Id Uz-Juha{Bakrid) —27.052026 - | —  Wednesday — 1
13 Karchi Puja 22.07.2026 Wednesday 1
14 Ker Puja 04.08.2026 Tuesday 1
15 Independence Day 15.08.2026 Saturday 1
Birthday Of Maharaja Bir
16 Bikram Kishore Manikya 19.08.2026 Wednesday 1
Bahadur Debbarma
17 Janmashtami 04.09.2026 Friday i
18  |Vishwakarma Puja 18.09.2026 Friday 1
.. 19 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2026 Friday 1
© 20  [Mahalaya 10.10.2026 Saturday 1
21 Puja Holidays including 16.10.2026 to T P
Laxmi Puja 25.10.2026 ay 10
22 Kalipuja/Diwali 09.11.2026 Monday 1
23 Bhatri Dwitya 11.11.2026 Wednesday 1
24 Christmas Day 25.12.2026 Friday 1
*¥**%  Principal's Discretion 2
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